
4emes

Classement Dossards Nom Prénom Classe Sexe

1 10 KERMARREC Mathis 4A G

2 8 INIZAN Etienne 4A G

3 61 CHARRON Quentin 4C G

3 75 MORICE Maël 4C G

5 55 BILLY Margaux 4C F

6 66 LARNICOL Matisse 4C G

7 71 LE HIR Johan 4C G

8 37 FERNANDES Sergio 4B G

9 60 CATTIN Tanguy 4C G

10 12 LE CALVEZ Mathis 4A G

11 21 MINSO Maëlle 4A F

12 58 BRIANT-ASPHAUG Youn 4C G

13 118 HAVEZ Noe 4E G

14 26 ROPARS Sebastien 4A G

15 27 SALOU Emilie 4A F

16 120 KERDRAON Sezni 4E G

17 72 LE ROY Killian 4C G

18 4 DRUAIS Etienne 4A G

19 19 MILLE Laurine 4A F

20 2 BRAMOULLE Rozenn 4A F

21 121 LYVINEC Pierre 4E G

22 22 MOUTON Laurie 4A F

23 82 BALBINE Liam 4D G

24 90 KERDRAON Matthis 4D G

25 40 KEREBEL Rozenn 4B F

26 78 PRIGENT Arthur 4C G

27 68 LE BRAS Camille 4C G

28 3 CODET Alice 4A F

29 20 MINGANT Enora 4A F

30 116 GRANDMONTAGNE Julien 4E G

31 57 BOSCHER Nolwenn 4C F

32 114 CALONNEC Quentin 4E G

33 34 CORBEL Laure 4B F

34 98 MORQUIN Morgan 4D G

35 17 LE ROY Ines 4A F

36 62 FARIBEAULT Maïlys 4C F

37 28 THOMAS Marie 4A F

38 65 HENARD-MOYSAN Tanguy 4C G

39 42 LE CLEC'H Ewen 4B G

40 41 KERFORN Arno 4B G

41 74 MASQUELIER Ewenn 4C G

42 6 GUILLOU Lea 4A F

43 56 BODENES Anaïs 4C F

44 97 MORELLE Lou Ann 4D F

45 127 TANGUY Ewen 4E G

46 31 CALONNEC Thomas 4B G

47 35 DONNOU Annabelle 4B F



48 39 GOUEZ Alexandre 4B G

49 99 MORVAN Alexandre 4D G

50 24 PHELEP Justine 4A F

51 102 POINTCHEVAL Arzhêlenn 4D F

52 77 PINATEL Leonie 4C F

53 1 AUDARD-INNOCENT Ninon 4A F

54 92 KUCHARSKI Nikita 4D F

55 30 BOULANT Steven 4B G

56 36 FALC'HUN Cloe 4B F

57 125 RIOU Erwan 4E G

58 108 AGNET Pauline 4E F

59 15 LE JAN Tristan 4A G

60 73 LEON Amelie 4C F

61 64 GOMES CASTRO Ana Catarina 4C F

62 38 GERARD Yohann 4B G

63 63 GOBIANT Keyvan 4C G

64 59 CARRE Maeva 4C F

65 23 PARICHAULT Antoine 4A G

66 113 CAJEAN Bastien 4E G

67 81 ARZUR Emma 4D F

68 48 PEDEN Ariane 4B F

69 80 APPRIOU Maria 4D F

70 88 GUEGUEN Youenn 4D G

71 93 LADAN Pierrick 4D G

72 96 MACE Sebastien 4D G

73 87 GALERON Deborah 4D F

74 5 GUENNOU Marie 4A F

75 124 QUENAULT-LEON Nathan 4E G

76 16 LE PORS Alexia 4A F

77 13 LE GOFF Corentin 4A G

78 69 LE BRIS Melinda 4C F

79 105 SIZUN Angelique 4D F

80 46 MONTREER Charlotte 4B F

81 111 BOUCHER Elsa 4E F

82 83 BERTHOU Julie 4D F

83 51 ABGRALL Heloïse 4C F

84 53 BAZIN Lysa 4C F

85 9 KERDRAON Albane 4A F

86 109 BAUDOIN-BLERARD Adelie 4E F

87 123 PERRON Margaux 4E F

88 89 GUIANVARCH Valentin 4D G

89 86 FEBVRE Thomas 4D G

90 95 LESVEN Evan 4D G

91 110 BOUCHER Enora 4E F

92 119 HELIES Julie 4E F

93 79 SENANT Audrey 4C F

94 14 LE GUERLEDAN Francois 4A G

95 117 GUENNOC Alicia 4E F

96 128 ZAYATI Lolita 4E F

97 103 QUINTRIC Elisa 4D F



98 115 DERRIEN Charlotte 4E F

99 45 MEUNIER Elouann 4B F

100 112 BOURHIS Laure 4E F

101 104 RONVEL Marie 4D F

102 32 CARRE Clara 4B F



Filles

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Classe

1 55 BILLY Margaux 4C

2 21 MINSO Maëlle 4A

3 27 SALOU Emilie 4A

4 19 MILLE Laurine 4A

5 2 BRAMOULLE Rozenn 4A

6 22 MOUTON Laurie 4A

7 40 KEREBEL Rozenn 4B

8 3 CODET Alice 4A

9 20 MINGANT Enora 4A

10 57 BOSCHER Nolwenn 4C

11 34 CORBEL Laure 4B

12 17 LE ROY Ines 4A

13 62 FARIBEAULT Maïlys 4C

14 28 THOMAS Marie 4A

15 6 GUILLOU Lea 4A

16 56 BODENES Anaïs 4C

17 97 MORELLE Lou Ann 4D

18 35 DONNOU Annabelle 4B

19 24 PHELEP Justine 4A

20 102 POINTCHEVAL Arzhêlenn 4D

21 77 PINATEL Leonie 4C

22 1 AUDARD-INNOCENT Ninon 4A

23 92 KUCHARSKI Nikita 4D

24 36 FALC'HUN Cloe 4B

25 108 AGNET Pauline 4E

26 73 LEON Amelie 4C

27 64 GOMES CASTRO Ana Catarina 4C

28 59 CARRE Maeva 4C

29 81 ARZUR Emma 4D

30 48 PEDEN Ariane 4B

31 80 APPRIOU Maria 4D

32 87 GALERON Deborah 4D

33 5 GUENNOU Marie 4A

34 16 LE PORS Alexia 4A

35 69 LE BRIS Melinda 4C

36 105 SIZUN Angelique 4D

37 46 MONTREER Charlotte 4B

38 111 BOUCHER Elsa 4E

39 83 BERTHOU Julie 4D

40 51 ABGRALL Heloïse 4C

41 53 BAZIN Lysa 4C

42 9 KERDRAON Albane 4A

43 109 BAUDOIN-BLERARD Adelie 4E

44 123 PERRON Margaux 4E

45 110 BOUCHER Enora 4E

46 119 HELIES Julie 4E

47 79 SENANT Audrey 4C

48 117 GUENNOC Alicia 4E



49 128 ZAYATI Lolita 4E

50 103 QUINTRIC Elisa 4D

51 115 DERRIEN Charlotte 4E

52 45 MEUNIER Elouann 4B

53 112 BOURHIS Laure 4E

54 104 RONVEL Marie 4D

55 32 CARRE Clara 4B



Garçons

Classement Dossard Nom Prénom Classe

1 10 KERMARREC Mathis 4A

2 8 INIZAN Etienne 4A

3 61 CHARRON Quentin 4C

3 75 MORICE Maël 4C

5 66 LARNICOL Matisse 4C

6 71 LE HIR Johan 4C

7 37 FERNANDES Sergio 4B

8 60 CATTIN Tanguy 4C

9 12 LE CALVEZ Mathis 4A

10 58 BRIANT-ASPHAUG Youn 4C

11 118 HAVEZ Noe 4E

12 26 ROPARS Sebastien 4A

13 120 KERDRAON Sezni 4E

14 72 LE ROY Killian 4C

15 4 DRUAIS Etienne 4A

16 121 LYVINEC Pierre 4E

17 82 BALBINE Liam 4D

18 90 KERDRAON Matthis 4D

19 78 PRIGENT Arthur 4C

20 68 LE BRAS Camille 4C

21 116 GRANDMONTAGNE Julien 4E

22 114 CALONNEC Quentin 4E

23 98 MORQUIN Morgan 4D

24 65 HENARD-MOYSAN Tanguy 4C

25 42 LE CLEC'H Ewen 4B

26 41 KERFORN Arno 4B

27 74 MASQUELIER Ewenn 4C

28 127 TANGUY Ewen 4E

29 31 CALONNEC Thomas 4B

30 39 GOUEZ Alexandre 4B

31 99 MORVAN Alexandre 4D

32 30 BOULANT Steven 4B

33 125 RIOU Erwan 4E

34 15 LE JAN Tristan 4A

35 38 GERARD Yohann 4B

36 63 GOBIANT Keyvan 4C

37 23 PARICHAULT Antoine 4A

38 113 CAJEAN Bastien 4E

39 88 GUEGUEN Youenn 4D

40 93 LADAN Pierrick 4D

41 96 MACE Sebastien 4D

42 124 QUENAULT-LEON Nathan 4E

43 13 LE GOFF Corentin 4A

44 89 GUIANVARCH Valentin 4D

45 86 FEBVRE Thomas 4D

46 95 LESVEN Evan 4D

47 14 LE GUERLEDAN Francois 4A


